

2017 RESURFACING AND SEAL COATING OF VARIOUS TOWNSHIP ROADS IN YORK, & TOWNSEND TOWNSHIPS

Bid Tabulation

Date: July 11th, 2017

Time: 8:00 p.m.

Estimate: \$315,000.00

					<i>Erie Blacktop, Inc. P. O. Box 2308 Sandusky, Ohio 44870</i>		<i>Gerken Paving, Inc. 9072 CR 424 Napoleon, Ohio 43545</i>		<i>M & B Asphalt, Inc. P.O. Box 240 Old Fort, Ohio 44861</i>	
Ref. No.	Spec. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price
1	103.05	Premium for Contract Performance Bond	Lump	Sum	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
2	407	Tack Coat	4,085	Gal.	\$2.10	\$8,578.50	\$1.70	\$6,944.50	\$2.00	\$8,170.00
3	422	Double Chip Seal	19,500	S.Y.	\$3.18	\$62,010.00	\$3.18	\$62,010.00	\$3.05	\$59,475.00
4	441	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 1 (448)	1,210	Ton	\$60.00	\$72,600.00	\$60.50	\$73,205.00	\$63.00	\$76,230.00
5	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1 (448), PG 64-22	2,220	Ton	\$57.50	\$127,650.00	\$60.50	\$134,310.00	\$63.00	\$139,860.00
6	614	Maintaining Traffic	Lump	Sum	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
7	614	Work Zone Centerline, Class II	5.55	Mile	\$525.00	\$2,913.75	\$120.00	\$666.00	\$270.00	\$1,498.50
8	617	Compacted Aggregate, Type 411	870	Ton	\$20.00	\$17,400.00	\$24.00	\$20,880.00	\$25.00	\$21,750.00
9	642	Edge Line, 4" Type 1	7.25	Mile	\$525.00	\$3,806.25	\$500.00	\$3,625.00	\$500.00	\$3,625.00
10	642	Center Line, Type 1	3.65	Mile	\$825.00	\$3,011.25	\$800.00	\$2,920.00	\$800.00	\$2,920.00
11	644	Stop Line	40	Foot	\$15.75	\$630.00	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$20.00	\$800.00
TOTAL BASE BID:						\$311,849.75		\$315,460.50		\$318,228.50